
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson Sig 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 1 6 6 46 28

2 Marcus Karström CZ9 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 4 3 3 6 4 5 1 6 6 44 26

3 Åsa Edvinsson 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 1 6 6 43 26

4 Leif Geijer STI9 6 2 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 2 6 1 6 6 42 26

5 Michael Nyberg STI9 6 2 5 2 6 4 4 3 6 6 4 3 4 1 6 6 41 27

6 Stefan Eklund CZ75 6 2 5 2 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 1 6 6 38 26

7 Erik Nygren PPK 6 2 6 2 2 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 1 1 5 5 34 23

8 Johan Lindberg G9 4 2 5 2 4 3 3 3 6 6 6 3 3 1 3 3 34 23

9 Patrick Ohlsson G9 6 2 6 2 2 2 1 1 6 6 3 2 4 1 6 6 34 22

10 Stefan Andersson G9 6 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 6 4 4 1 4 4 34 22

11 Carolina Hampusson Jericho 6 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 1 1 6 6 32 23

12 Björn Lindfors CZTS 6 2 6 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 1 5 5 30 19

13 Fredrik Laestadius SIG9 6 2 6 2 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 6 1 1 1 30 17

14 Markus Lindström CZ 6 2 5 2 2 2 1 1 6 6 4 2 0 0 5 5 29 20

15 Anders Segerbrant 6 2 5 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 1 3 3 29 19

16 Henrik Olovsson SIG9 6 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 2 2 3 1 3 3 28 20

17 Ola Pettersson 5 2 6 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 15 8

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Marcus Karström CZ9 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 1 6 6 46 29

2 Anton Johansson SIG 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 1 6 6 45 28

3 Carolina Hampusson Hä 6 2 6 2 6 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 5 1 6 6 42 25 5 5 5 5

4 Leif Geijer STI9 6 2 6 2 4 2 5 4 6 6 4 3 6 1 5 5 42 25 4 4 5 5

5 Erik Lorentzson SW357 4" 6 2 5 2 5 4 6 4 3 3 6 4 1 1 6 6 38 26

6 Magnus Adolfsson G9 6 2 5 2 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 1 6 6 35 23

7 Anna Ölund GSP 5 2 4 2 2 1 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 1 6 6 32 22

8 Erik Nygren IWI9 5 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 4 2 4 1 5 5 32 21

9 Stefan Eklund CZ75 5 2 5 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 1 5 5 26 17

10 Patrick Ohlsson CZ9 5 2 5 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 22 16

11 Björn Lindfors CZTS 2 2 3 1 1 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 20 16

Vapengrupp A

Klubbfält 2, 2016-08-27 - KlubbM i B och C

Vapen

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 5 6

Totalt

Totalt

SärskjSärskj

Vapengrupp B

7 8
Plac Namn

5 6 7 8



Klubbfält 2, 2016-08-27 - KlubbM i B och C

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Magnus Adolfsson C357 6 2 5 2 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 1 5 5 45 28

2 Erik Lorentzson SW357 6" 5 2 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 3 4 1 6 6 44 28

3 Leif Geijer SW357 6 2 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 1 6 6 37 25

4 Michael Nyberg SW357 6 2 5 2 3 2 4 3 6 6 4 2 2 1 6 6 36 24

5 Stefan Andersson SW44 6 2 0 0 4 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 1 4 4 23 17

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Åsa Edvinsson 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 1 6 6 46 28

2 Marcus Karström Pa 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 6 6 45 28

3 Michael Nyberg Bn 6 2 6 2 5 3 4 2 6 6 5 3 5 1 6 6 43 25

4 Magnus Adolfsson Un 6 2 5 2 3 2 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 1 5 5 42 25

5 Henrik Olovsson Fn 6 2 6 2 3 3 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 5 5 41 25

6 Ulf Ahlgren Hä 5 2 6 2 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 1 4 4 40 27

7 Erik Lorentzson Hs 6 2 5 2 5 4 2 2 6 6 5 4 6 1 5 5 40 26

8 Carolina Hampsson Hä 6 2 5 2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 1 5 5 39 24

9 Anders Segerbrant 6 2 5 2 5 4 3 2 2 2 6 4 4 1 6 6 37 23

10 Fredrik Laestadius Mo 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 4 0 0 6 4 3 1 5 5 37 22

11 Björn Lindfors SSP 6 2 6 2 3 2 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 1 3 3 36 22

12 Markus Lindström CZ 6 2 6 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 6 4 2 1 5 5 35 23

13 Erik Nygren Ruger 6 2 5 2 5 3 2 1 4 4 3 2 4 1 5 5 34 20

14 Johan Lindberg GSP 5 2 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 1 5 5 33 22

15 Patrick Ohlsson Be 6 2 5 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 1 4 4 33 21

16 Ann Mönestam Un 6 2 3 1 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 1 3 3 28 18

17 Stefan Andersson Hs 5 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 5 3 5 1 4 4 28 17

18 Stefan Eklund SW 5 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 5 5 22 16

19 Ola Pettersson 4 1 6 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 5 4 0 0 3 3 21 13

Vapengrupp C

7 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Vapen

1 2 3 4 5 6

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 Totalt3 4 5 6 7 8

Vapengrupp R


